

OFFICIAL AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Please complete one form for each person being nominated. Submit nomination to youngermember@asce.org no later than 5 PM EST on February 1st.

ASCE Daniel W. Mead Prize for Younger Members

Name:	ame: ASCE Member #:				
Nominee's Full Name (including creden	tials and ASCE members	hip. Example: Ph.D., P.E., M.ASCE)			
Home Street Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:			
Phone/email Information:					
Home: Office:	E-mail:				
Birth Date: MM/DD/YYYY					
Provide Information About Professio	nal Licensure (P.E P	rimary):			
License State:	License #:	Year:			
Provide ASCE Membership Grade:					
☐ Dist.M.ASCE (Distinguished I☐ F.ASCE (Fellow)☐ M.ASCE (Member)☐ Not Society member	Aff.	I.ASCE (Associate Member) M.ASCE (Affiliate Member) .ASCE (Student Member)			
Suggested Citation (not to exceed 40	words) <u>:</u>				
Nominated by:					
Name:	ASCE Memb	oer Number:			
Phone:	Email <u>:</u>				
Signature (electronic signatur	re is acceptable)				



ASCE Daniel W. Mead Prize for Younger Members Nomination Form

			_ ^			
Λ	11th	OB	Info	mm	atia	n.

Name:							
E-mail:			ASCE Member ID:				
Title of Pap	er:						
Endorsement by Section or Branch President:							
Name:							
Section/Branch:		ASCE Member ID:					
Signature (electronic signature is acceptable) Date							

To nominate, submit the following in a single PDF file by email to youngermember@asce.org

- A cover letter, signed by the nominator
- An Official Award Nomination form
- The nominated paper

The name of the file shall follow this format: Mead Prize for Younger Members – Name of Nominee.pdf

Entries must be received by 5:00 pm (EST) February 1.